2016
E.N.C.A.O.A.
Softball State & Local Clinics Announced

State Clinic Sunday, January 17 3:00pm to 5:00pm Wilson County Agriculture
Center, 1806 South West Goldsboro Street, Wilson, N.C. , 27893

Local Clinics

Roger Taylor Center next to Everett Gym, N.C. Wesleyan College, 3400 North Wesleyan Blvd.,
Rocky Mount, N.C., 27804
Thursday, January 21 7:15pm

Thursday, January 28 7:15pm
Thursday, February 4 7:15pm
Thursday, February 11 ~ 7:00pm
Thursday, February 18 7:00pm
Thursday, February 25 7:00pm

Hunt High School, 4559 Lamm Road, Wilson, N.C. (Mobile Unit Behind Gymnasium)
Tuesday, January 19 7:15pm

Tuesday, January 26 7:15pm
Tuesday, February 2 7:15pm
Tuesday, February 9 7:00pm

Tuesday, February 16 7:00pm
Tuesday, February 23 7:00pm

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church Field #2, 5142 Highway 58 North, Wilson, N.C., 27896
Umpires will be assigned by Mickey. All umpires are to be dressed to work the plate and the field.

Umpires will work live pitching and also work the field. ***Site/Date could change due to weather!
Monday, February 15 7:00pm
Monday, February 22 7:00pm

***Call Mickey Davis at 252-230-2467 or email to mgd39@wcyaa.org with any questions or if
you need further information.
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